Showtime

Start Time
10:00 AM

11:50 AM

1:00 PM

2:40 PM
3:15 PM

3:45 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM

OFFICIAL SELECTION

AfroSouth
Film Festival

2024

Saturday
11/9/24

Run Time

100 Mins

26 Min

90 Mins

23 Mins
15 Mins

14 Mins
15 Mins
45 Mins

Theater |
Block | Films

False Positive
Before Juneteenth:
Florida's
Emancipations
Did You Know?
Columbia’s Black
Wall Street
Feeling Freedom: the
enchanted art object

Abysmal
KAOS
Dying Laughing

Panel Discussion
AfroSouth Awards
DJ and Presenters



