

	Saturday	
Showtime	11/9/24	Theater I
Start Time	Run Time	Block I Films
10:00 AM	100 Mins	False Positive
		Before Juneteenth:
		Florida's
11:50 AM	26 Min	Emancipations
		Did You Know?
		Columbia's Black
1:00 PM	90 Mins	Wall Street
		Feeling Freedom: the
2:40 PM	23 Mins	enchanted art object
3:15 PM	15 Mins	Abysmal
3:45 PM	14 Mins	KAOS
4:10 PM	15 Mins	Dying Laughing
4:30 PM	45 Mins	Panel Discussion
		AfroSouth Awards
5:30 PM		DJ and Presenters